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Tel. 02856/2411 oder 2412
Bankverbindung:
Raiffeisenkasse Weitra Kto. 154¢
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SMUTKA
PREGARTNER

. POLLMANN

LEITNER
LEDERER
POLLACK
ZELLNER
SCHOLM
GLASER

RULAND
Strondl
BLUML
SEIDL
HINGER
BRUNNER
MOSLINGER
LEITNER
GLASER
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Tel. 02856/2411 oder 2412
Bankverbindung
Raiffeisenkasse Weitra Kto. 154%

T RGEBNISLIGSTE
VEREINSMEISTRERICHATT £3c
Bewerb : SPORTPISTOLEL
1.und VEREINSMEISTEr
RRUNNER Thomas 279 / 280 = 559 Ringe
.5TRONDL  Markus £76 / 277 = 533 "
£, 301DL Viq=gnias 277 / 272 = 549 7
4 DURNITZHCFER Willd 263 / 258 = 521
5 .GLASER KartT 236 / 265 = 501 °
6. RULAND Sranz 83 /7 236 = 477
7 . BLUNML Jalter Z01 / 204 = 405 ¢
% . MOSLINGER Stefan 163 / 1C: = 267
Qewerb : 70m PISTOLE
_..-nc VEREINSMEISTE:
RRUNNER Trnomas = 502 Ringe
£.SnIDL Matgthias = u7¢0 "
3 .3TRONDL Markus = aApQ
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SPORTPISTOLE

1.und VEREINSMEISTLE

RRUNNER Tromas 279 / 280 = 559 Ringe
c.5TRONDL  ¥Markus c76 / 277 = 533 "
<, 301DL Vigtgnias 277 / 272 = 549 ¢
4 DUBNITZHOFER Wiili 263 / 288 = 521
5,GLASER Rarz 236 / 265 = 3C1
6. RULAND Tranz cdG /7 236 = 477 7
7 . BLUML Walter 201 / 204 = 405
3 . MOSLINGER Stefan 163 / 104 = 267
30m PISTQLE
...nd VBREINSMEISTE:
BRUNNER Thomas = 502 Ringe
c.SEIDL Mattnias = 470 "
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Raiffeisen Weitra

3970 WEITRA (NO), Zwettler StraBe 197
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Tel. 02856/2411 oder 2412

Bewerb FRW-CGK Bankverbindung:
Damenklasse WAGNER  Leopoldine 266 R reliicienkacee-ellim Ity 1525
Herrenklasse 1. SBE I DL Matthias 145/143 = 288 Ringe
2. THOMAS Markus 144/1483 = 287 "
3, LINHA Markus 147/137 = 284 ¢
b, WIESINGER Werner 144/136 = 280 "
5. DURNITZHOFER Willi 143/135 = 278 "
6. BRUNNER Thomas 14Q0/129 =269 "
7. THCR Martin 137/129 = 266 "
8. GLASER Kurt 129/134 = 263 "
9. HOLL Christian 129/129 = 258 "
10. FOLK Alois 120/132 = 252 "
11. KAHL Josefl 142/110 = 252 "
12. KLEIN Harald 118/113 = 232 "
13. STRONDL Markus 131/ 9Q = 221 "
14. ANIBAS Roman 109/101 = 210 "
15. HINGER Michael 109/ 78 = 187 "
16. LEITNER Christian 97/ 84 = 181 "
17. MOSLINGER  Stefan 106/ 71 = 177 "
Seniorenklasse 1. WAGNER Leopold 138/133 = 271 Ringe
2. GOSCHL Ewald 140/122 = 262 "
3. LEITNER Gerhard 137/122 = 259 "7
GLASER Josef 132/127 = 259 "
5. RULAND Franz 129/122 = 251 "
6. PREGARTNER Erwin 119/125 = 244
7. SMUTKA Peter 120/105 = 225 "
8. POLLMANN BErnst 128/ 96 = 224 "
9. POCHER Alfred 103/107 = 210 "
10. HINGER Romann 123/202 = 202 "
11. POLLACK Alfred 113/ 84 = 197 "
i2. BLUML Walter 97/ 82 = 179 "
i3. CEPAK Gunter 88/ 80 = 168 "
14, HOFFMANN Richard 99/ 47 = 146 "
15. ZELLNER Ferdinant 85/ 53 = 138 "
16. STELLNER Alfred 38/ 57 = 95 "
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Tel. 02856/2411 oder 2412
Bankverbindung:

Bewerb FFW-GK
Damenklasse WAGNER  Leopoldine 266 R
Herrenklasse 1. SEIDL Matthias 1457143
2. THOMAS Markus 144/143
3. LINHA Markus 147/137
4, WIESINGER Werner 144/136
5. DURNITZHOFER Willi 143/135
6. BRUNNER Thomas 140/129
7. THOR Martin 137/129
8. GLASER Kurt 129/134
9, HOLL Christian 129/129
10. FOLK Alois 120/132
11. KAHL Josef 142/11Q
12. KLEIN Harald 118/113
13. STRONDL Markus 131/ 90
14, ANIBAS Roman 109/1Q1
15. HINGER Michael 109/ 78
16. LEITNER Christian 97/ 84
17. MOSLINGER Stefan 106/ 71
Seniorenklasse 1. WAGNER Leopold 138/133
2. GOSCHL bwald 140/122
3. LEITNER Gerhard 137/122
GLASER Josef 132/127
5. RULAND Franz 129/122
6. PREGARTNER Erwin 119/125
7. SMUTKA Peter 12Q/105
8. POLLMANN Ernst 128/ 96
9. POCHER Alfred 103/1Q7
10. HINGER Romann 123/202
11. PQLLACK Alfred 113/ 84
12. BLUML Walter 97/ 82
i3. CEPAK Gunter 88/ 80
14, HOFFMANN Richard 99/ A7
15. ZELLNER Ferdinant 85/ 53
16. STELLNER Alfred 38/ 57

= 288 Ringe
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= 278
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= 252
= 252
= 232
= 221
= 210
= 187
= 181
= 177

= 271
= 262
= 259
= 259
= 251
= 244
= 225
= 224
= 210
= 202
= 197
= 179
= 168
= 146
= 138
= 95
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